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Perxmt o (Aty of_Portlan d BUILDING PERMIY APPLICATION Fee $25. Zone
Please fill out any part which applies to job. ]’ﬂoazr plans must accompany form.
Owner:_Yankee pestaurant . .__Phone# 318-32%3 . z O ;
e 33 Allen Aves Pilds UE 04103 : ‘ F"”Ofﬁc“"mse Oniy
- = e . Date -.AJJ-&L?.EL—
LOCAYION OF CONSTRU"TION__,:‘! Alley Ave. . Inside Fire um.u__._..___..,__.__ S
B Cols e ORI b
it m "’;‘: L Py ﬂc“»’?&!;

it g onp wergtar |
o raraal

dobud IAT

. ’l‘uno L‘““t_—--—-—’-"““"—'_——

Estimat ‘Coet...._-.,____.—-—____—._——
—

&

LBl sy e

Sub-;

. s s

Contractor

Dhone #

Addressi e e = ;
— 1P-oposed Ust\._mw’ Zoning: i
Stroet Frontage Provided: ,____________,__________S.r-—-————-___ o %
Back/—— __ﬁ}.. ide .
,('11 :167 AL S{; "\,IJ. "

Eet.‘ Construstica Costi
‘Pact Uset—— gj__f L spag Provided Setbagks;, Front_——
_ #ofNew Res. Units Raview Required: gfol o g X 0“—! v an
Total §G. B e e e e - . Zoning Bord Approval: Yes___ L {}No___"Dute!
Planning Board Appmval' Yes ___No . DA e
¥ Site Pian Subdivision .. }-

Conditional Use: . omoereemes EHRINCE,, e
Noo__— Floodplain ™o, -m MO

fot Size: .
. hareland Zong, ¥ea
Special E Exccpt o1, .

e
# of Existing Res. Units_.,

Building Dimensions L _W_
# Dedrooms e
Condommmm Conversion

from gift shop £ EIN Other,f ‘L mm) /’}L n
v ‘ “ umomc—/?ﬁmw ATION

pa—————

- or

4 Storics:

1s Proposed Use: Sansonal ..

Explain Conversion —.LW Aﬂ_g_e__ﬂ-f—-’.l.;.e
. A R restaurant Celling ;el ; s /
) L Foundnhon. Y ! 1. Ceiling Jolsty mc'___‘,________...___,..__... _4_7‘__.———————‘
.- 1. Typeof & Boil: - - W ith dining room‘ 9. Celling Strepping Size ——. - Spasing . —'\ Ket gg_gt_sgi_cﬁﬂ’_’,f Leadrun .
- SR ‘9, Set Backs - Front e Th e Side(s) . 3. Type Ceiling: " -?A——WWM#- )
3. Footings Size: . R 1. Tnsulation Type """ - T FETRVIT
s ¢. Ceiling Height: _— R
: " TRoof: - uuunn*muwacs‘f.q:c .
bspgw 1.*»70:_\-. DS (WA L e v
= pluens. B8 < -

4, Foundation Size: . i
- 1.Tyuso or Rafter Sue______,____‘_-——«
2, Sheathing Type _.__._____-—-———-

Size ﬁﬂ' o

A 5. Other _

" [T
Floor: * apan Vo
' l Sills Size: pros owner: "L _s }l“as;n':mtbe bnchorcd. ' 3. Roof Cov/enng Type
, * ... 2. Girder Size:. - 5 . Chimneys: ,'," i,
o - 3, Lally Coloma 8p 1 : Sizer _ WPG’._—___—-—-*' ‘ st N“mb“”fy‘mm““—’ru'\{'.f
c 4, Joists Size: - : Spacing 16" 0.C. Heating: L =i
e ‘ Typeof Heat: ___~ ~__ S ;_!__v‘__v
Sraoke Deteclui I -

Electrical:
Se

sce Ertrance Size

‘ 5 Bridging Ty« _

6. Fleor Sheathing'l‘ype
. _" Other Materit}: Plumbi ;
huml mg‘ . R "
D ‘\ ¢ Appmvalo}sailtétifﬁqumd 2 \‘:-‘{els,,_;{;\_\;}h‘__
________..———-',_.__-_.f...

2 No. of Tubs or Shewera,_

\ Am\;\r\mﬂa oy 'R \

é\ Studding Size . . Spa e o of Flush
e Zl\o wirdows _________ - - . 0. of Flushes oo — K amar
A "4 3.No. Dowrs_ SR } 4 No. of Lavatories__ =" : -
T ‘4 Hender Bizes - - Span(g) S 5. No. of Othex Fixtures__ ________________________-——- - Co
g B §.Bracing: - Yes_ [ ] Sv-unmhxlé’;“ﬂs' e ;
3o 8. Comner vosts Size . [ L . 'P“....-.___—-,____———-————""‘ —«——-—-—-—-—————“""—— S
% . . 7. Insulatior T\pc ~S.zc - I__ — . V’ . 2. PoolSite:__ ____——-—— NU?NF"’OEW_—-—- el e ’
k i 5. Sheathing | xype""""____ ~ST 8 "—‘_____________"—“-——""’"_____________—‘"__ Lo 3. Must. conform to National Elccirienl odo ar d Stz ww. ) ;
% . A g, Siding Tvie .- o T Wenther Expusure__ . Sy ’ ;
? ; . \:« .10, “Masgoiry 1€ateriale - I . L L Perm\t Received By___ __L_n_u.LS.E—-E~—_...h. :..f,__.__.___.‘..- ...___--._-‘u._-
£ T 11, Metal Afatsirials L L T et N
; N - ) T . ‘ ' Signam"e of!;pphcant i i ,.,._.,_..._Dﬁm ’ : ‘,L,/ ‘ : ;
& : pacing,__ 7 e S James"l /ﬂ Azadary L AP -
-2 H"Mﬂ‘ Szl o= P“‘!(B)-;—'--—-—'-—f—‘,..—,—\———————'——— blgnature of CEO """ 'e 5 o rmim e, Dﬁ*ﬂ__li-’...—-—___-‘ - 5
AP ‘ ,§ » /y?/// b ‘ -

’ : ' Inspw'hon ')atm____,__

Yello*v—GPCOG Whm- Tag ~CE

_3 W:.‘-l Coveriug Type
v 4. F ) :,11 if muin:d_

auxrals _______....

@W%z T e
, V‘\ '7 : . LT ‘“
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Please f] odi nny nen 2hic apphioa to Job Pruper rlans nwust accompany form.
OQwner __Ghrls Pruwy Thone v 378«5118
Addeasy 228 Aiien 14in3
Ly BENCATION OF eoNGiRUCTION 23 ~1len fide.

T sw. Oyt Hard

JE h\me 4'

Ave- Ptid, ¥g

3R AR

FPainthall)

mgu acfien, Tun: F

o PastUse:___tive chin stoiaq:
HofNewRes. Units

W Total 3q.Ft,

¥ Dedrooms, Lot Size:

1

(1 \)
Charnge of Use

Conv,
Trom \.Tl"(l chip
PATT o

storage
Expmn Convcnuon

I, Fox \ficid Use Oy,
% an

|

§

b *Umvﬂptabaul pla;iqg f{ edoxing

Yo Q,F,guﬁﬂ 5

" owe_2/8]33

inside Fize Lieaits 2.

"Bldg Cede.:
Timve Limit i
" Estimarzd Cost.

Slr«zf fitage Pravided: _

Provided, Setbackic Frent_ . Back . _ PR
Review Reeuired:
No_.._Day

Side

a1

Tate

Foniog Bomad Aporavel: Yey_

Pianning Board Approval: Yes, Mo
Conditional Use: . Variance
Shorelend Zoniny Yes_.. No
Special Exception

Site "an,
Floouplein Y4 __ *o

OZher N (E
AZT 9@ e I

to .pinbail playir: field
with accessory office

1 “Type‘of Soil: .
Rear Side(s)

2.'Set Backs - Front

' 3.Footings Size:

** 4, Roundation Sise:
5. Oiher

prop owner:

1, Snlls sze, —

Peter Lewis
Sills 1aast be anchored.

8. Lally Column

~4 Jmsis Size:
¥B. Bndg*ng'l‘ype. .
(-‘/. Toor Sheathing Type
7. Oth;r Materisl: .

Size:

Spacing16” 0.C,

Size:
Size:

Spacing

- Span(s)

3

Wentherhxposureﬁ: &%E SS
.-.‘c"\.(

EP*’«tf

‘Wz\ﬂéprly Ma benals

. Spacing
Span(s)_

White-Tax Assesor & Yellow-GRGOG
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Celling,
1, Ceil:ng Jmf:» Siza,
2, Ceiling Strapping Swe _____ .. bpa"mg — W
3. Typ. Ceilings: __, 4
4.1: sulation Tyrne _ ive .,

£ Ceiling Heighh
Roof:
1 Truss or Rafter Size__
2, Cheathing Type
3. Roof Covering Type
Chimneys: IS S
Type: Nuy:bex of Fixe PJams

A
Type of Heat: _

PBaating:

i ] A u’/ 0
Electrical: [ AR
Scrvice Entrance Si2€:7” | Snoke Detec
jembing: v
1. Approval of seil lest if v quiv & !

2, No. of Tubs or Showers

8. No. of Flushea

4. No. of Lavatories

5. No. of Other Fixtures
Swimming Pools: .

S:gnature of CEO

Inspection Dates

Whits,
iR &
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Fortable fire extinguishars shall be proviced(l) - Ssction 24-3.5.3

The play area shall be lc

octupied residential property.

All requiremants of the

Means of egress
Means of egr

iication to make a change af use - from vacant to paintball pleyi].‘ng N

Ys

Wm. Birow, Zoning Adm.

33 ALlen Ave.
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"
1.
2.
3
4.
S
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, é
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tate to contact this office.
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HJoffses

No certificate of occupancy can be issued unbil all requiremsnts of this

letter are met.
If you have any questions regarding these requirerant
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Porlland, ME 04103

M~ Chris Brown
724 Allen fve.
Your app

-~ field with office —
24-2.10.
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IYE HARD PAINTBALL

Februsry 16, 1993

City of Portland
¥William D. Giroux
Zoning Administrafor

Dear Mr. Giroux,

This letter is in refereace to my proposed paintbell game located ak 33
Allen Ave, I have anesvered questions e ced in your letter concarning the
gare @nd playing area,

ls I was unsble to find amy information regarcding decibal levels on CO2
guns after contacting several menufactursrs end distributers, The gun T
would be using is made by Air Comcepts im Califormia. I spoke with Mr,
Dennis form Air Concepts vho informed me that their product liabiliy did
kot require any ear protection, However, the sourd iis minimel as heard Yy
My, Giroux on our site walk when demonstrating the C02 gum,

@ Average accurate remge of a psintball is 100 Fi. At that distance a
0all can be dudged. (Action Pursuit Magazine article May 1992, psge 16.)
At ard beyond that distance the ball has lost most ef ite speed dus %o its
ronnd shepe, After shooting 12 balls the furthest distames I was ebia to
achjleve was 62 yards. This was done aim'ng the gun at its optimal angle
for distance.

3¢ The contertr of a paimtball are made with a water soluable, nontoxic
and blodegradabie dye. Thiz information was provided by National Survival
Gemes. Their uddress is P, 0., Box 1439, New Lonoonr, NH 03257,

k. The play area is to be controlled by two or three rsferees om tha field,
The play area is enclosed by 3 inch safety tape. The \hele cutside.srea'is
enclosed by ¢higin-link fence, No one will bas allowed in these aress umless

they. are participating in the geme, Tha pley area is enclosed in yellow on
the map.

5¢ There will be five employses,

6. Thors will be no lighting on the playing field as the games will be played -

during daylight hours,

7+ The parking area is 80 Ft, % A0 Ft. and is outlined in red oa the site

map, The arez is gravel and will bs roped off vo keep parking sontained in
oRre area,

Sincerely,
(’%A’;L Q. l%au

Chriz A. Buum

S Lhewtasy Lntoa L
7

;

e R e VAR T v e
h ot
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Inspection Services
Samuel P, Hoffscs
Chief

Planning and Urban Development
Joseph E. Gray Jr.
Eaﬂ;“"’“-rz-: Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

February 12,

Chris Brum
724 Allen Ave
Portland, ME 04103

Re: 33 Allen Ave
Dvz dar¢ Paintball

Dear Mr. Brum,

This letter ic in reference to your application on February 8, 1993
regarding "DYE HARD" paintball »laying area. Your use appears to be
permitted in the I-2 zone where this property 1s located. The submitced
informatior. however does not address several issues we consider to be
pertinent. Please provide the following:

Decibal level of CO% guns.
Maximum range of guns.

Contents of paintball.

How is play area to be cortained and controlled.

Please provide the number of erployeas.

Type of lighting proposed, ie: luuens, location, and dfrection.

I have reviewed your submitted site sketch and it will be necessary for me
to visit the site. I would like to meet you *here oy Tue sday, February
16th, at 10:30 a.m. Please call to confirm .. :his is aa acceptable time.

Sincerely,

WSH D

William D. Girdux
Zoning Administrator

O R s

cc: Joseph E. Gray, Director of Planning and Urbai Development
P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Serviues
Alex Jaegerman, Chief Planner
Marge _chmuckal, Asst. Chief of Inspection Services

389 Congress Street ». Portland, Maine 04101 + (207) 874-8704
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Lt Tex Inc. 3 SOLKD WASTE AND AT
Auburn, ME Androscogyin County ) SITE LOCATION ORDER T
SCRAP TIRE PROCESSING YACILITY ) :
#5~20487-05-A-N ) FINDINGS OF FACT AND ORDEK

5. The propr-sed facility will be locatead on soil tvpas vhich are .
suitable to tha project and will not cause. uareasonakle ervsion oF,
soil or sediment in that the project will not disturb-soils .beyond
norzal maintenancs practices. ' SR

Th2 proposer facii.cy will not pose an unreasonable risk that a
i dischatge toa a significant ground water aguifer will ocour -in that
: “the processivy and storage ig contained, ; 7

7.  The applicant has wade adequate provisions for solid.waste ,‘.dj‘."gsgjééalg
¢ in that any suiid waste generated at the facility -will “bexrsoldras’ o
tivesderived tfuel,

, 1, recycled or disposed of a: the:Mid-Maine Waste
Actlon’ Corparation facility in Aubtrn, Maine,

8. The activity Will- piot: urreasonably cauce or increase ‘the ‘flgpqing' OF
' the property or ecreate an unreascnakle f£1uod hazard* tq,,nény;{sﬁry*ég;‘re}'ﬁ
"1 that the proposed activity is outside the 100 year flood-plaint™ A
THEKEFORE, . the Department APPROVES with the atrached conditior the.
-~ dpplication of cp Tek, Inc., %o eztablisi: and cberate a Waste Ribber
Processing Facility in accordance with tre fo3 loviing conditions:

1. The Standari ronditiong of Approval, a eayy attached,
2. Waste rubher anq processed rubber mav nut be stored outside the
processing building except in enclosed trallers or roll-off

containers.

3. Should cp ok, lue. elect to relocats tgne pracessing facility to a,.
location whicn mas been previously aporoved por indnstrialiuse urdar
the state #ite location

of Developmen: Statu:e, and frr whichiup

yvariances are requirec wndse Maiauds 5014d Haste Fanagemént Rules,

notite must: be provided to tan Eureau of Solyd Kaste Nanagement A

sixty. days prior to relccaticy. If CF Tek, lnc. selects to.relocat

its ‘procesjsing facility to a site that nas Nt previously. recefvad

" Site Location of Development approval, or could not méet all the
‘appropriate siting and design criteria o7 the Maine Solid Waste
Mandgement Rules, Cp Tek, Inc. shall s umit an application to the
Department for reviesw and approval or

:
]

tor te such relocation.

DONE AND DATED T AUGUSTA, MAINE, IS S by our Neuted, |, 1990,
" DEPARTMENT OF 1M¥YRONMENTAL FROTECTIGN

o oz
. 1y . 3
BX:;@GA'\'(-WWWI@N
Dean €. Mnrriott, Cornissioner
PLEASE NOT

E ATORCMED SHEET FOR GUIDANCE ON AFPEAL PROCEDURES. ..,

Date of initia" receipt «f application August 24, 1990 [ ‘8 ‘ I
Date of applic- .icn acceptance __October 30,2950 .

lﬂ}.
OV 5900 ||

BUAND OF ENVIRONKSENTAL PROY.
- -'—'——-s*‘nmmr—-

Date filed witn Poard ol Envirennm

20487/TM/1cr

ental Prctencion .
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 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT La
N . LI 2
DﬁPA&“{TMENT OF BUILDING INSFECTIONS SERVIGES ! N
. ELECTRICAL IMSTALLATIONS \ .
' . ‘ S Date . 8/25/93 e : b .
; : Receipt and Permit number 5 320 5; o '
St To the CHIEF ELFRCTRICAL INSPECTCR, Portland, Mcwme: : ‘!??' s
i " The undersigred hereby applies fur a permit to make elecirienl insraliations in accordance with the laws of i il -
S Maiye, the Postiund Electrical Ordinunce, the National Electrical Codr and the following specifications: | . ;
Co. LOCATION OF WORK:___33. en_ fve - rear Wit 7. - ! Y
: GWINER'Y NAME:_H & S Assoc ADDRESS: ____. ';
) : 3 ' ‘ FEES e
" GUTLETS: . z oo
, ; Recentucles Switches Plugmold fl, TOTAL . . eeerornees _ '
I ; PINTURES: (number of) B g &
P o ; Incandescent Flourescent o (ndt srip) TOTAL . wovenemnmveenees —— i ' T e
» Strip Flourescent . L TR A SR Verees creeaeniees — ! \ { o .
Tl - SRRVICES: ‘ - " KA
B Qverhead _ X Underground Ternporary. ._ ..— TOTAL amperes 100 __15.00 ! X \
METERS: {number of) _ T A B 1.0¢ i -
MOTORS: (number of) e ey
: FrACHONA] o nesrenean s e T TP TP — - citl DAL
A 1 HP or vver I e TP PTOPIPP _ . ! R EOR
' RESIDENTIAL HEATING: - ‘ K
Ofl or Ges (rumber Of UNME) _—— <ovseess oo reeet v erenarens e i - Ne
' Flectriz (number of rooms) TP eereieanasaraaeaes TP — o DX
. COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL BEATING:
- Oil o1 Gas (by a main DOUEEY e wwrvsars sevemnesmserenne Ceereieareaeaeevaes U e
. O s (by eparal? URE) ——— -rosce sose s . Lt 4
’ Electriz Under 20 kws TOver 20 KAG . eesiereessennsere e ! 3 0t
- APPLIANCES: (number of) 2 ’
Kanges — Witer Heaters e i s RO
Cock Tops R Disposals . —— . } R 4
/A1l Gvens _,_ Dishwashars I | - ‘
. Dryers e Compaciors SR ; s e
s Fans e Others (denote) o : ﬁ’&‘i{;,, B
| ‘ TCTAL T e e eeeeeeaee e .o _ ! N
. . ‘ WSO LLANEOUS: (number of) Ve . "
o il ’ Branch Panels ___. . ceeeseeesieeei e eiairee seseeneneesees veeresirninire — " A
L R B s oer « coenseneeenn s _ ; e T
) Air Couditicners ool UBIL o weveesssessmesssanesssmemeres et o " " @ .
Separate Units (WINOWS) ____ weneeressnnnsmssnsnmeners ettt e ‘ L “: -
Signs 20 50, §8 a0 URMer —m oceeeensese e T U : ‘o
et DO £, eeieemeenee s ) . -y
Swiroming Pools Above Grourd . .ereereer TR PUUIRS PP PETEE L . i % .
Yo GEOURA _ | oo nsrensmnneressensmnmnsssress et n 200 e - i e '
: FiresBurgler Alarms RESIGEILEL 1o cennereane et U : iy 1%
. ; Commertial ______ ceesTTieeerns VTR POP PP eraeane , ‘E -v
: i Hzavy Duty Cullets, 290 Volt {such as welders) 30 amps and under _____eseeeerentt - 1 s ;,'
! : over S0 aMPS ____ reeeereree ? el
‘ . . : Cirmus, Fairs, et e o7 T veeses e g ! g
‘ —_ i Alterations 10, WiTeS _ o vttt veveen [T T e ! . \
. ' ; Repadirs after fire A TUIN I ; P e
o oo Emergency Lights, Dattery __ coeeees = ORIV PR OTOUPRRPPRRT R T £y
: T Tmergency Generators . o+ BT P L TLA LT AL N | . TR
| : INSTALLATION FEE DUE: . .
. - ;. ' FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ¢ ORIGTNAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FER DUE: e | W
- ) ’ , FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORER" FEOEE (1) RNCUIERPRRRREL ALY T _ ! b
. . i x TOTAL AMOUNT DUR: N P 1): :
'- : INSPECTIOH: S

Wil be ready on __NOW —— ' 19_; or Will Cali —_—
L - - CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Mechanical Secw Ing
. = ‘ ) ‘ ADDRESS: 400 Presums srot
' ’ ‘ TEL.: 774-1521

1LeA

St

St  —

%
. INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE 5% T
) QFFICE [oWY - CANARY §
. . CONTRACIUR'S COPY — GREEN %
e . k
3 %o
R 1 (3 '
. ! AR
%o ‘ g
A
.'V N /l '
J v -
¥ e
¥ N y
' .
i . -

. S N .
“‘. [ o , ' MASRTER, LICE'ISE NO.: _D_ap_n]_:‘__ﬂ_eun_s______:: S‘Gl ATHRE OF TOR: 3 . B
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Please fill out any parb wh)ch appiies 10 job. Proper plans must accompany form.

4t of Portland  BUILDING PLRMI"‘APPL_CATION Fee_B%.)3 Zonme_.

25.00

Map # Lot#

s
P RN T A R T

5300 -~ Minor S P

Y Il..l\‘AI Y .

Owner:__Portland 0lympic Goxing %hmb” -
Address,_295 Forest Ave- Pt1d ME 04101 . \ horOfﬁcxalU'ﬁ‘ggly )
pate 2. 9/22/93 : :
LOCATION OF coNsTrUcTION___ 33 Allen Ave. Inside Fire Limits . 3 f’l“:
Contractar: Sub.; + Bidg Code— " ownerships S
Time Limit’ : ;
Address: Phone # Estimated Cost .;Qg,. .4.,. Y e
Est. Construction Cost; Proposcd Use:__gymnasium Zoning:
Street Frontage Provided:
Past Use:_vacant space Brovided Setbacks: Front. Back
# of Existing Res. Uhits # of New Res. Units Review Required:
Building Dimensions I W.._.___ TotalSq.Ft. Zoning Board Approval: Yes No___ Date:
s Planning Board Approval: Yes____ No___ Date:
# Claries: . ¥ Bedrooms, Lot Size: ) Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision
1s Proposed Use: S 1 Condominiuvm Conversion \\ﬁ)/\ ‘S,ho“.ﬂ“d Zox::x;g }'/8? No__. Fioodplain Yes ___No__
Expl,,inc‘,.,vmi.m__mnor Site §AXM Plan review {\t\()) ['Q OJ:er_ﬁ%(w
1
' chance of use - from vacant space Ceiling: u' L ,
Fovnlazion: to gymnasium 1. Ceiliag Joiats Size: . m__..ém:.x,__
1. Type of Sail: . 2. Ceiling Strapping Size __ Spacinlr™= ey ,
2. Set Backs - Front “Rear §idds) 3. Type Celli $3a,, s vicn N
3, Footings Size: 4, Tasulation Type - __AcySite b LT
4. Foundation Size: ____ 5, Ceiling Height: ~ e ADD2G o, ,J_J.L!Lug_‘
5, Other Roof: e 4, forag - .
. 1. Truss or Rafler Size Dty SPrTeriag WIS Congye,
Floor: 2, Sheathing Type — P i :
- 1. Mils Size: N Sills must be anchored. 3. Roof Covering Type _
2. Girder Size: Chimneys:
3. Lally Column Sp.cing: Size: Type:_ Number of Fire Piaces
4, Joists Size: Specing16” 0.C. Hoating:
. 5. Brideing Type: S'ze: Type of Eeat:
6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size: Electrical: ' .
7. Other Material: Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Ruquired  Yes, No____
. Plumbing: .
Exterior Walle: - 1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No
1, 73udding Size Spacing - 2, No. of Tubs or Showers
© 2.No. windows 3. No. of Flushes
* 3. No, Doors 4. No. of Lavatories
4, Header Sizes - Spaul3s) 5. No, of Other Fiztures
5, Bracing: . Yes No. . Swimming Pools:
6. Corner Posts Size s 1. Type:
7. Insulation Typ: Size i ,.:‘*-h,, 2. Pool Size ; Square Footage___
8. Sheathing Tyre Size i+ Lk h 3. Mist conform to Natjonal Electncal Code and State Law.
9, Siding Type Waather Exposuro) Si2
10, Masonry Ml #o8 q@ Lovise E. Chase
11. Metal Materials _ i ] .[“'l L p
Int.erior Walis: dine S of plican _Da
1. Studding Size Spacing
- 9. Header Sizes, Span(s) S \.,1 Marg Gig 14
3, Wall Covering Type 1508
- 4. Fire Wall if required R
5. Other Matcrials Inspection Liates
White-Tax Assesor  Yellow-GPCOG ‘White Tag -CEO ﬁ ?@W W
e bevh v Ve g By, MR & b e el e I L
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I/O*CAHON 33 Iﬂ"‘m B

Isuedto  Pactlaud 0lympic Boring Club Date of fssue 3/2
§ihis in to verfify at the building, prenies, or part thereof, at the aboie lm..‘tion,'bull

- c-'augcd as 10 use vnde Building Permit No 93 / 194 7. has kad final inspecidon; I has been f .oun
subswntlally tc requixemcnu» of Zoring Ordinance and Boilding Code ot the dty, and is hc
oreupancy ot use, limited o¢ otherwise, a5 indicated below.

PL‘)‘UON QOF BUILDING O PREMISES APR‘RO‘IED OCCUPANCY

&

qymnasiumJﬁ

.

Limiting Conditions:

J52C 008

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued
Approved: (\ (7 ~
}/2 3,% { vl o XKoo \L«/ ’}‘71(-,‘(7/
(ff)ate') ’ Inspector ‘!nq;eclor of b Bzd'dfngs
ceqirtses, and o ght to be transferred from )

Notice, This certiticate lentifics fawftl use of buikding or p

mnummuwim(xopcﬂydmwl‘m @pymﬂbcfumﬂndtownnuku«formeddm .

‘{{ &.,(l“ L,.

“{E,}%‘u AR
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BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee_ 8¢

portland

Please fill out uny part which applies to job. Proger plans must accompany form.

E

25,00
Zone

$300

-~ Minor S P

Owner:

Portland 0lympic Boxing Phoned

Address;_295 Ferest Aves ptld

Club ¢ 04101

Contractor: :

LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION

33 Allen Ave.
Sub?:

Address:,

Phone #

5

Est, Construction Cost; .
<

Proposed Use:_(lymnasium

Past Use: vaaat srace

4 of Existing Res, Unite
Building Di jons L,

_#of New Res, Units _____
W. Total Sq. Ft.

f. Storica:__

# Bedrooms

Lot Sizee__

Condominjuta

Is Proposed Ust:  Seasonal

__ Conversion

-
(.\(JJ\_)

Explain Conversion

#inor Site HY¥IK Plan réview

Date 0‘19?!02
Inside Fire Limits
Bldg Code.

Time Limit

Estimated Cost

Fo. Official Use O
Snbdiviaijn:

T CITEEERGRIA

Zoning:

Street Froatage Pro rided:
Provided Setbacks: Yioat.

Back Side Side,

Review Requirad:

Condmonnl Use: Variance

Date:
Date:
Site Plan, Subdivision

Shoreland Zoning Yes__. No
Special Exception, o

Floodplain Yes .___No___

») Zoning Board Approvak: Yes___ No____

( O'hex}___E\Eixpw ——=

Foundntwn change
1 Type of Soil:

of use - from vacant space

tn gymaasiam

2. et Backe - Front

Rear Side(s)

3. Footings Size:

4, Foundation Size:

B. Other

1. Sills Size:

$ills must be anchore

2. Givder Size:

3. Lully Column Sp
4. Joists Size:

g 16" 0.C.

5. Bridging Type:

6. Floor Sheathing Type:

7. Other Material:

Faxtexior Walls:
1. Studding Size

2. Mo. windows

3. No, Doors

4, Header Sizes

3pan(s)

5. Bracing: Yes
. Carnar Posts Size

7. Insulation Type,

8, Sheathing Type

9. Siding Type

__Weether Exposure

10 Masonry Materials
(3 terials

qmdcr Sizes,

4
Spasing . __,
Spontsl..

‘l SVWall ‘Covering Type

4; .;Fnc yWall §f, mqmred

7 R

Planning Board Approval: Yes ____ No____
Ceiling:

YR
L3 R P

1. Cetling Joists Size:
2. Coiling Strapping Size
3. Tvpe Ceilings:

Spcing HISTOR e pRETTT T Ty

4. Insulaticn Type

e ¢ s,

5. Ceiling Height:

—s o
v emm_ﬁ“@ar&

e

1. Truss or Rafter Siz,

o x“ Fequire rovier,
" 3pan2eqUires Reviasy:

2. Sheathing Type .

°lmen,.,,

3, Roof Covering Type B G

Zhimneys:

Type: ..
Heating

Type nf Fleet:

Numbser of Fire Plects

Dats,

Electrical*
Service Entrance SLA.
Plumbing:
1. Approval of soil test if required
2. No. of Tubs or Showers

Smoke De'ector Requual M
No,

Yes

3. No, of Flushes

4. No. of Lavatories

5. No. of Cther Fixtures

Swimming Pools:
1. .ype

Square Fontage

}‘}W National Elccmcnl Code and State Law.
ij quise E. Chase

Signature of CEO

e,

Inspschon Dn tes

White ’I‘a

\4\(\& thte-Tax A:.ceso' Yellow-GPCOG
(""' - 4» ’

- s

41 !
ch ,«%@f )A&Gpt}”l B
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B - FEES (Breakdown From Front) Inspection B’ecor‘iz

" Base Fee § <ol
%, Subdivision Fee & A Vo, - L
- ... ''Site Plan Review Fee § oo :
~- . Other Fees $.
s (Explain) -
.« LatgFee $—

’ ___é:,/agn,«/o}\ ‘ nv-/;_o/éu’ ' __ Date: Lo D5
@memwmwmwﬂm%m PR L IR |
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Inspection Services
Samuel P. Hoffses
Chief

Planaing and Urban Developnient
Joseph E. Gray Jr.
Dircctor

CITY OF PORTLAND

October 14 1993
RE: 33 Allen Avenue - Portland

Portland Olympic Boxing
295 Forest Avenue
Portland, ME 04101

Deax $Sir:

Your application to change the use from vacant space to gymnasium has been
reviewed and a permit is herewith issued subject to the following
requirements:

No Certificate of Occupancy can be issued until all requirements of this
letter are met.

Site Plan Rev'ew Requirements
Inspection Services Approved VWilliam Giroux
Fire Department Approved LT. Gaylan McDougall
Plannlng Division Kandi Talbot
Public Works 0K

Building & Fire Requirements
All exit signs, lights and weans of egress lighting shall be done in
accordance with Artirle 8 section and subsection 822 and 823 of the {ity”s
building code. (The BOCA National Building Code/1990)

1f you have any questions regarding these requirements, please dn not
hesitate to contact this office.

Sinceraly,

7 )
% mugl Hoffse

Cifer of Inspection Services

Jec: 'William Giroux, Zoning Administrator
LTF. Gaylen McDougall, Fire Preveation Bureau
Kandi Talbot, Planning Techaician

389 Congress Street ¢ Portland, Maine 04101 - (207) 874-8704
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
SITE PLAN REVIEW
Frocessing Form

Portland 01mn1c Boxing C1ub - 9/22/93
Applicant ~ « Suite # 341 - ' Date
295 Forest Ave- PTdl, ME - 04101 33 Alien Ave.
Mailing Address Address of Proposed Site
Change of use - Ffro [
Proposed Use of Site to gymnaswm : - Site Identifier{(s) from Assessors Maps

Acreage of Site  / Ground Floor Coverage ? “Zoning of Proposed Siter

Site Location Review, ", EP) Reqmred- ( ) Yés S0 ) Ne Proposed Number of Floors
Board of, Appe ls Act.:n Requ1red T LYes { ) No - . Tc':‘tatlﬂFlioor Area
Planmng Board Action Pequwed S0 )Yes () No ) R :

Other Comments: contact person: Marc G1gho . 797-2477

B LU U

" Date Dept. Review Due:

PR

MH‘IOI" S1te‘ Plan Rev1e

AUILDING DFPARTMENT SITE PLAN REVIEW

(DO?: not lnclude review i, * construc |on pldns)

rasls s 0uTe +urme i e e oy 3.

yo

[PPSR Y
PRI

v

R

D Use does NOT complv with Zomng Ordmance
o Requwes Board of Appeals Action

[1 Requnres Planmng Board/CIty Councu ACtIO"\ f' ‘

,s.
i

oy Explanatlon I
@ Use comphes W|th Zonmcr Ordmance — Staff Revxew Below

3
i
®
;
i
i
i,
3
E
£
)
»
1
X
a

- B

'
s

I 7.6nmg
"iSPACE & BULK
-, a8 appllcab'e

FRONT YARDS

43 FT. SETBACK
SIDE YARDS | - . .

20NE LOCAT:ON
INTERIOR OR .
CORNER LOT
AREA {SEZ. 21)
SEWAGE
DisposAL -
"REAR YARDS

LOT AREA

s oSS S
AREA PER FAMILY
LOT_FRONTAGE |
GFF-STREET PARKING

" PROJECTIONS
LOADING BAYS

- WIDTH OF LOT

'Y

T

()

% | conpirions
i |SPECIFIED >
.| BELOW .

'

DoEs NOTx Y I A e | T ) T T easons
COMP S A P N R e U ER R I R SPECIFIED
O v O L ' i 1 | eElow.

e L P S———

D ) T SIGNATURE OF* Revmvme STAFF/DATE
BUILDING [ EPARTMENT—ORIGINAL

RN R Y VI NN

T B v

1

i
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
SITE PLAN REVIEW

‘Procassing Form

';.m Partland 013991& Boxina Club ~ 9/22/93
-A'plncant - Suite § 33% Date
~ %295 Foregt Ave=- PTdY, HE - 04101 33 Allan Ave,
Mallmg Address Address of Proposed Site
‘Change of use -~ from vacant space :
Pr oposed Use of Site . LO. gyimas i Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps
ipx 1.5 acrss -nxjstinn structure
i~ . Acreage of Site / -Ground Floor Coverage . Zoning of froposed Site

Deefhuity,

47

o et T Gy

by

1~ Site Location Review (DEP) Requiced: ( ) Yes ( ) No Proposed Number of Floors
; Bbard of Appeals Action: Required “( -)Yes ( ) No Total Floor Area
" Planmng Board" Acllan Requnred - J)Yes ( ) No '

OtherComments L A'contact persons 'Hérc Giglio - 187-2477

e o e o vt b e ot

Date Dept Revnew Due
= - ' Hinor Site Plan Revieu

. FiRE DEPARTMENT REVIEW

(Date Received)

-
SIAMESE CONNECTIQNS -

a.

ACCESS, TO SITE

W
=
9
x
[
>
[
z
u
Q
i
W
)
-

STRUCTURES
TURNING ROOM
HYDRANTS ...
SUFFICIENCY "0l
WATER SUFPLY

ACCESS TO _°
"| SAFETY HAZARDS

APPROVED

APPROVED ' : : "] coNDITIONS " -
(,ONDITIONALLY : o T SEE‘&’E:‘SS‘ s
. o - BELOW ...

o R o REASONS
, ,DISAPPROVED: NN R 1 | SPECIFIED
ST L _IBELOW

U A Eooet s s+ e

o

£

L

\4/ )'{n'f"f’”" Qe -
: ' K stéNATURE oF R REVIFWING STAFF/DATE
"FIHE DEPARTMENT COPY

i

T

P
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE b@ 7 /
SITE PLAN REVIEW /Qmﬁ@/
Processing Form ’,,,,»——"”

Parttasd dlemric Roxing Club __N)2%2493
;Applicant Sufte § 321 Date
CHR295 Forast Avae« PTdY, ME - 04101 32 Atlen Aye,
Mailing Address Address of Proposed Site
-_Chanan of use « froo vacank space
Proposed Use of Site to gyanasiun Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps
ape 1,5 20rk3 _ wnuictine cesustyre
Acreage of Site / Groun1 Floor Coverage

Zoning of Proposed Site

Site Locatioﬁ Review (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes {( ) No Proposed Number of Floors
Board of Appeals Action Rejuired: ( YYes ( 1} No Total Floor Area.
Planning Board Action Required: {( )YYes ( ) No

Other Comments: contact persons  Mare Giglio 1972477

_Date Dept. Review Due:

Hinor Site Plan Rayiew

PLANNING DEPARTMENT REVIEW

{Dato Received)

[ Major Development — Requires Planning Board Approval: Review Initiated:

{7 Minor Development — Staff Review Below

3ULK
OF ETRUCTURES

LOAGING
AREA

PARKING
CIRCULATION
PATTERN
PEDESTRIAN
WALKWAYS
LANDSCAPING
LIGHTING

CONFLICT WITH
GiTY PROJECTS
FINANGIAL CAPACITY
SITE PLAT

SPAC..
, CHANGE IN _

APPROVED

CONDITIONS
APPROVED E
CONDITIONALLY gEEgl“f;ItD

SPEQIFIED
DISAPFROVED oreclr

REASONS:

{Attach Separate Sheet if Necessary)

S e e

=

T,

gand

%Mﬂaﬂﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁ_
SIGNATURE OF REVIIWING STAFF/DATE ‘
PLANNING DEPARTMENT COPY ‘

-

.




CITY GF PORTLAND, mms 0
SITE PLAN REVIEW Q’J’/\L
Processing Form YQ/QW

— Portland Blymric Roxing Club . ' 9/22/93
- Applicant Suita # 341 . ) Date
- 295 Forest Ave-~ PTdl, ME - 0410, 33 Allen Ave.

Mailing Address Address of Proposed Site

Chanage of yse = from vacjynh space ‘

Proposed Use of Site to gymnasium Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps

apx 1.5 acrbs : ot ‘

Acreage of Site / Ground F]oor overage Zoning of Proposed Site

Site Location Review (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes- ( ) No Proposed Number of Floors
Board of Appeals Action Required: (- )YYes ( ) No Total Floor Area_
Flanning Board Actiun Required: ()Yes () No

Other Comments: _ contact person: Harc Giglio = " 747-2477

Date Dept. Review Due:

Minor Site Plan- Revieyw

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW

{Date Received)

o et O e T ek R R A S e TRV T ST, £k AT B O, e 11 28 S

2
2
i
‘(4
i
]
i
{
!
1
}
'
i,
]
4
i
4
?
!
b
5
I

TURNING MOVEMENTS ’
CONSTRUCTION PROJECT

SOIL TYPES- -
SEWERS | ..

CONFUCT WITH CITY
DRAINAGE . ' . ~

TRAFFIC B
CIRCULATION
CURB cuTS
ROAD WIDTH
SIGNALIZATION
LIGHTING -

ACCESS

CURBING
- l SIDEWALKS

7
U PaRrkinG’
L5 - .

/
//
5

'APPhb\/Ed T

/

’PROVED CONDITK.NS

CONDITIONALLY - i . - EEEgg!‘ED '

SR . : ‘ REASONS
" DISAPPROVED DI . IERE N -1 SPECIFIED
. e A . | . . |BELOW.

g

. REASONS: _

I

o b S!GNATL}*!F OF RFVIEWING STAFF/DATE ‘
PUBLIC WORKS DEPAHTMENT COPY
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Planning & Urban Develepiaent Joseph E. Gray Jr.
_ Director
CITY OF PCRTLAND
October. 4, 1993
Marc- 6iglio '
Port-and olvinpic Bo:ung_ uh .
“suite 341
{+ 295 Forest aAvenue
Portland, MR 04101
RE 33:Allen:Avenue
Cag m—-————— ’
Dear Mr GlgllO‘ . R
,nx'x_g_qtéb'd_r_ 1, 1993 the Poxtland Planning Authority granted minor sit- pisn h
agproval ‘for the'change of use at 33 Allen Avenue frow. vazant space to PN
THe approtrr.’ _in based on the rubmicted site piag. I£ you need to meke, any
moqix’:icafions to ke approved site ylan, you nugt submit a revised site plan for
vtaff review and approval. The sitn vlan aporoval will be deemed-tc have'

ex@_iixjed unlesg work :n tte devalopment fias conmerzed within one (1) iens ' e
approval or withia a ti. . period agreed upon in wr;;tz.ﬁg by the city and the
- . applicant.

., N 1
“ RO

. ’fxﬁ-ersly
. N / M(.' .

- vc'/t' S '
Josun‘w" N C"’ay, _Jr-

£ -5 §
H L SRS 7
- S TN N ”‘exandﬂ‘v Sas 13rmm‘ chu.ef Biinper F s
e PR PR “"Randida Talbot, Plamung Technici m T
Yik A 2. samuel Boifsis) chief of Buil .nhg Inspections.
?’ﬁ g o - #lliam Giroux, zoring Ac .nistrator P
;'_,3 8 ’ Joorge Flaherty, Director of Parks a'vi rublic works
: 5 Sohn Ragus, Frincipal Enginser o o

Melcdia ¥sterberg PE, troject Engi neer i
william Bray, Deputy Directur of Parks ‘and Public woxks
Jafi. marling, <icy Arboxist :

@ . povi Niehoff, Yavnx ale Zngineer “ . -
? fatalie Burns. Agncciate Cornora‘clon (,ounael o . .
ot Gaylen Nneteugall, Fire Preventmn T .

- Touine Chise, (ilding Fermit Qecretary
R W S K z.wt' L Ide

iy
bl
BTN

v

Al

xt there are any uuestwn-, ;" ease contact {hg Planning staff. o
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

SITE PLAN REVIEW
Precessing Form

C P Tek, Inc 11/12/9% .
Apphicant o Date -
1533 Hotel Rd: Auburn, #E 04211 33 Allen Ave,
Mailing Address Addrass of Proposed Site
)t hi
u/k
Acreage of Site { . Ground Floor Coverage g Zoni~ 7 of Proposed Site

Sife Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps‘

o
Proposed Use of Site
u/k /

Site Location Review (DEF) Required: ( ) Yes () No Proposed Number of Floors:
[loard of Appeals Action Required: ( YYes { ) Ne Total Floor Area
Planning Board Action Required: { sYes ( ) No

QOther Cornriients: contact-nerson_ - Rabert €. Levasseur
: ' 783-7550

[N RTRC N
ate Dept. Review Dye:

ITE_PLAN REVIEW

— — vy e i e e o

BUILDING DEPARTMENT.SITE PLAN:REVIEW

(Cwes not include review of constructisn plans)~

poea
Bés/fd/City Council Action

nce — Staff-Review Below ., 7

3Rk
Akl

|7 dat
,-;;;:.:
fal

S ‘ SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING STAFF/DATE
I‘EUILDlNG DEPAP. TMENT--ORIGINAL -




Permit4 ____ City of_partland . BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee_200,00 Zone

s ‘l e A, b -~ . 3 - e
AR AL A e e " LRSI il ?'.‘u‘w-'f-q

Please fill out any part which app..2s to job. Proper plans must accompany form. : minor site plan

Owner:__Peter A. Lewis

Phone 8_603-362-5333

Address: Hillsborough, NH

For Official Usc Only

LOGATION OF CONSTRUCTION _ 33 Allen Ave Joside Fire Limits

e November 1z, ¥991 1. SopAdlon: + 7+ ¢

> rlLessee:

Bub. Siag Code

Address: C P Tek, Inc

e Limit
peq_ 183-7550 i

Est. Comtxlué‘.?og Co}ito tel Rd;

Pho
Aubu 'i»',l)prﬁes Uaeg 4 gx}gﬁgg tiai~Manufacture Toning

18 Proposed Use:  Seesonsl

# of Existing Res. Units ___ #of New Res, Units Review Aequived:
Building Dimenelons L W

Ladustrial Storage Strewa Srontage P:yvided:_

Past Use: Provided Setbacks Twwric Bak

Total $g. Ft. Zeaing Poard Appro/al: Yes_, . .No Dato:__
. Planning Board Approval: Yes___ Ne__.. Date:
Lat Size: Conditional Uses_____. Variance Site Plan Subdivision

# Gtories:_. # Bedrooms,.
fo&u&ﬁﬁge of B erot from storage Shoreland Zoaing Yes._. No___ . Floodplain Yes__No____

Tl o—manufacturing  Special Exception

Explain (}.\%ﬂion Site Plan-(Minor). - process tire chips Other. EBredeing .

Maill To: TRobert Levasseer POB 1627 Auburn,ME 04211-1627  Colio®

Foundations
1, Type of Sotl:

1 Cevrg Joists Size:
Zeuing Strapping Sae

Rear Side(s) 5. Type Ceilings:

2. Sct Backa - Front
3. Footinga Size:

. Ingulation Type Size

4, Foundation Size:

- , Ceiling Height:

&, Other

1, Silla Size:

1. Truss or Rafler Size Span
2, Sheathing Type Size
Sills must be anchored. 3. Hoof Cuvering Type —

2. Girder Size:

Chivineys:

3. Lally Column Spacing:

Type: . Number of Fire Places

Sire:

4, Joists Size:

Spacing 16" 0.C. Hesting:

5. Bridging Type:

B Type of Heat:

6. Floor Sheathing Type:

Blectries Lt

7. Other Meterial:

Servica Entrance Size: Sninbe Detector Required  Yes Mo

' Entertor Walls:
1. Studding Size

Flumbing:
1. Approva, uf soil test if required Yea No,
2. No. of Tubs s, Shawers

2. No. windows

4.No. uf Flushe,

3. No. Doors

¥ Mo of Lavatirien

4. Meader Sizes

Span(s) §. e of Other Yixtures

Swiraminyg Fcols:

5, Bresing: Yes
8. Corner Posts Size

1. Tyee

7. Insulation Type,

2. Pos\ Rivs Square Footage

8. Sheatking Type

X
3. Must conform o Nationa} Electrical Cude and State Law,

9. Siding Type

Weather Zxposurs

———— Permit Received By MaLy—y» g5

10, Masonry Materiala
11. Metal Materials

Intarior Walls:
1. Studdiug Size

] -
Signature of Applicant__" W a B&v-a/w,&w\..— Date __Nov 12, 1991

Spacing Rob Levas<eur

2. Header Sizes

Span(s) CEO's District

3. Wall Covering Type

4, Firo Wall if required,
5. Other Materials

CONYINUED TC REVERSE SIDE

White - Tax Assessor Ivory Tag - CEO
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PLOT PLAN

F¥ES (Breakdswn From Front) Inspection Record

Base Fee $ Date
Subydivision Fee $

) /
Site Plan Review Fee & ’ ' +

Other Fees §
(Ex;lain)
Late Fee $

; COWVEPITS

[P

CERTIFICATION

"~ 1 hereby cerlify that | am the nwnar of record of the named property, er that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of rezord and that | have been autho'zed by the
L pwimé,r‘low'make this application as has authorized agent anif ! agree 16 conferm to all astlicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if 2 permit for work des.ribed in this
application is Issued, | caxtity that the code official er the, code official's authorizad reprasentative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by suciy parmit at any

-

 reascnasle hourto entorge the provisions of tha code(s) upplicable to such pemit.
TR . . «

Klid Cotptrin.  Cphelobe [35 ditits (Gutbuse Mo 28525570

< SGNATURE OF APFLICANT PHOME NO,

P

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TILE PHONE NO,

Lot Bt R AR s twate + %
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C P Tek, Inc.

Engineerzd Recycled Products ==

November 4, 1981

Mr. Bill Giroux

City of Portland
vlanning Office

188 Congress Street
Portland, Maine 04103

Dear Bills

1 am submitting for your inspection and approval 2 request for "change
of use" for the property located at 33 Alten Avenue in Portland. A3
you know, we have been utilizing the site for storage o? chipped tire
materials. We currently store about 6,000 tonc of material at this

site. We reguest miwor site plap approval for c¢iange of use of a 5200

—

square foot building from storage tc_géggzggigziﬁg. THRTs will enable
us tc process these chips into usable form., -

We are licensed by the State of Maine DEP to protess used tires into
TpF, which is tire derived fuel. We currentlv operate a facility in
subura which we plan to close ang relocate in Portland. We are also
working witl another company in southern Maine vhich we plan to
utjlize for chipping of tires. In about two weeks, if this project
goes as planned, we will not process whole tires in Portland except
for local supply. All contract tires from major suppliers will be
processed at this other location. our pian for the Portland site is
as follows:

Traffic: We plan io receiv.: and ship a totai of
15 to 20 tra~tor trailer loads per week.
These witl be for haviing tire chips in
and out of the property., Ve will utilize
the track scale already located on the
property. Weight limits will run up to
100,000 pounds per load. Access will be
to our location from the Maine Turnpike.

Administratiom: We will locate a 12 X 80 office
trailer at the site as administrative
offices. We will conduct business with
sur customers from these offices. Ye
will utilize an old office area in tha
warehouse for rest roons and as a break
room for employees.

PO. Box 1627 1593 Hotel Road Aubura, ME 04211 207-783-7550
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Employment: ‘We 'currently employ 15 to 20 employees
in Auburn. We would employ a similar
number of workers in Portland. We plan
to move only 4 or 5 current employees.

We currently gencrate sales in the
$1,000,000 rang:. Jnce in Portland, we

. plun' to expand and should.double or triple
this amount within a year,

Our processing equipment will be located
inside. The noise level of the equipment
during operations is lower than 80 decibels
beside the equipment. - We also geaerate
our own electricity with a diesel
generator. It is containerized and has a
residential muffler. It will be located
outside near our manufacturing building.
The noise level of this generator without
-an enclosure is 86 decibels at 50 feet.
Our unit is enclosed. We also operate a
"bobeat and a front-end loader which
generate normal tractor noises,

The property is enclosed with a chainlink
fence--some of it in disrepair. We will
repair as much as possible with our staff.
We will operate two shifts at the site and
therefore, will have some present from
6:00 a.m. to midnight, five duys a week.

We will supply cither a security guard or
‘a securiiy service for weekends and nights.
The gate at the entrance to the property
will be locked when we are not open for

businéss.

We will consider putting in security cameras,
if it becomes necessary to protect our
equipment and property after we move in.

Storage of Materials: We plan to store tires and chips
in buildings as shown in the plant diazram,
We wiil store reclaimed steel from the tires
outside on asphalt for preparation or
reprocessing to be shipped south. We remove
most of the wire from the chips during our
processing. We occasionally will also colleet
tire rims, and these also will be store outside.
We ship these out when we have a sufficient
supply. These are stored in containers,

B e L U
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We have a 3,000 gollon diesel tanl which is
‘housed in a steel container. This diesel is
‘used to fuel our genrerator. It is piped
directly .tv the generator. .We also have »
tap to fuel our loader and bobceat. o

Rail Siding: We plan to bring in from 2 to 10 railcary. -
' per week to the Allen Avenue location. These
are unloaded by our bobcat, and the material
is stored in an open building with a rnof and
no walls. We can enclose this building if
desired by installing plastic woven material
to the beams that support the roof.

Waste: . We will locate a waste hopper for the contnin-
: i ment and disbursement of trash from the -site.
Our process has no by~products that require

disposal. Al) of the materials extracted from
the processing procedure have value and are:
‘sold to appropriaie markets., Some storsage is
required prlor to shipment.

Process Water and Dust Control: We use a slight amount
of water in our process for lubrication. The.
water also servies as dust control during the
processing. Very iittle dust is generated
from processing, and all is contained within
the building. Aay rubber being processed that
contains materials that can cause dust will be
contained, in order to prevent the generation
‘of dust off of the property. Water is used in
the process to laci,itate better remoyal of
‘contaminants. ' : ‘ :

Water used in our process is collected by a floor
draia system and returned to a collection tank
which recycles the water. Periodically, the drain
system is cleaned to remove all contaminants.

We have materials now stored at the site in .
Poriland which come from a tire fire in Montreal.
This material does have a slight odu:r which is
‘not offensive. It becomes stronger only widi we
work the pile. We anticipate processing this )
‘material during January or February, and we ar:
not accepting any more materials from this
Montreal clean-up. Normally, our materials have
only the slight odor of rubber, which is typical
of a tire dealer.
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Fire Suppression ana control: The site has geveral fire
© hydrants in ciose proximity to the processing

and storage sites. We have fire extinguishers
located inside the processing building. If a
third uccess or escape door is required for the
proressing building, we are prepered to install
it in the furthest corner from the other twe exits.
Fire protection from the city is nearby on Forest
Avenue and Washington Avenue.

Lighting: We plan to install and repair existing lighting
‘ to keep the site illuminated during night
operations and as security for the site.
Process equipment will be well 1it with existing
mercury vapor lighting.

i hope I have addressed all pertinent questions which could asrise from
our move to the Allen Avenue site. The change of use for the 5200
square foot building will allow us to process the shreds which are
preisently being stored at the site. The finished product from ‘

“Gghbqessing‘can\be used by many paper companies in Maine, includiag S.
D. Warren in Westbrook. TOF, when mixed with their other fuels, will
incresse their effectiveness and reduce the level of pollutants from
their present operation.

1 hope you will find our application acceptable and reply to us as
soon as possible, as our lease in Auburn expires at the end of the

year and we must make improvements io the building ir Portland that we

plan to utilize for processing.

-1 lbok forward -to hearing from you soon and operating a successful
business in the Portland area. Please.lat me %nrw if you require any
further information.

Sincerely yours,

Robert C. Levasseur

-RCL/di

3 U
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2l STAYE OF MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PRQTECTION
STATE HOUSE STATION 17 AUGUSTA, MAINE 04333

DEPARTMENT ORDER

WIR0H 4y,
é‘ (421

A

" Moy

IN THE MATTER OF

CP Tek Inc. SOLID WASTE AND

Auburn, ME Audroscoggin County SITE LOCATION ORDER

SCRAP TIRE PROCESSING FACILITY

#5-20487-05-A~N FINDINGS OF FACT AND ORDER

‘Pursuant to the provisions of 38 M.R.S.A., Sections 471 et. se€g. and 1301
et. se2g., the Department of Environmental Protection has considered the
application of CP Tek Inc., with its supportive data staff summary,
agency review comments, and other related materials = file and finds the
following facts:

1. CP Tek, Inc. proposes to locate a waste rubber p ocessing facility
at 1593 Hotel Road in Auburn, Maire.

The proposed process involves the shredding ané yranulating of waste
rubber, primarily scrap tires.

The applicant propuses to locate its processing equipment insidea an
existing enclosed building which has a history of industrial use.

The applicant proposes to store waste rubber awaiting processing and
processed materials in enclosed trailers and roll-off containers at
the site.

The applicant has suimitted a copy of a lease dated September 13,
1990 which establishes its right, title and interest in the property
at. 1593 Hotel Road.

The applicant has submitted information on noise generation which
indicates that each of the two processing units have been found to
be at or below 45 decibels 200 feet away frem the machine. Due to
the location of the processing equipment within an enclosed building

_and high levels of background noise from heavy traffic on the Hotel

"Road, the applicant anticipates that the noise level wilil diminish
to a barely percentible level at the facility boundary. The City of
Auburn has commented that the facility will not cause a significant
iacrease in noise already experienced by the surrounding
neighborhood.

The applicant has submifted an operrating manual which addressus the
following requirements: facility access, transportation, material
handling, equipment maintenance, litter control, dust control,
vector control, odors, wastewater disposal, fire protection, safety,
personnel training and annual reports.

The applicant has submitted a letter of intent from Champion
International Corporation to purchase processed rubber for use as
tire-dexived fuel in a multi-fuel boiler.
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~ .tAppﬁncatl 0 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

ey

Tocation of Congrructdc Prone:

To-ri ot

|_pfsr A Tewis

Leasee, uyer -Roame: ,Pho,xc:

33 _Allen: Aue.

BusinzssName:

941165

11 N !

Contractor Namz: Address: - Pone:

878-5367

MIT ISS0ED

HResmis-1ss
PER

33 A, en Jwe. jortiantl 04102
Proposed Use- ——— T1COST UF WORK:
with $ 2,800

H. &S, Ast
Past Use: St

PERMIT FEE:
$ $30.00

Baadicap a. tess FIRE DEPT. [@-Appreved
) and ra. ¢, a per £ Denicd

o ReFmplans
. | Signature: 7

#lea matiet (ifdovr)

Proposed Projec: Description:

to erect handicp acé}egs‘”vﬁ’;’h ae

Action: Appreved

H Denicd

debr” -f*=ick up

- igaature:

at} ﬁi fs 7 |Signature:s
PZDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT

Approv.s. with Conditions:

INSPECTION:
Use Group:/47 Type:j’lﬁ
Boc4 93

O Shoreland
O Wetlanc
O Flood Zone

Date: L3 Subdivision

Permit Taken By® .

lDa ~ Applied For: 10/6/5 "

0 Sie Plan majs mner 5 Mo

70:\&19 Appeai

S—— - = e ——

This pa~sut appiication doe.. ;- lethe Applicant(s) fro
Biildeyg peinuts €o not include plurebing, septe of electrical w on
BuFdang pesmils ar vota if work is et staried within $ix (6)mrmtus o ‘he date of isszance. Fas - v ma-
fi-u: may invalidie & building permi and stop all work..

¢ .ng applicable Suaie a 1 Fex +ral rules.

o CERTITICATION
1 heby cectify that g the s wonr, f gge_‘gom f 5 1.\Eny‘, or 1t <M proposed wotk s a hayized by the owner
authy, - zed bV the oWzt 70, %k&&% plication autkiizid:

if 8 peric 107 worh de3E 8o fiy INT ADPHCHIAE 1 1 Corts :
GReas L vere: Pysczk{pt-imxl aﬁ% 45071 }éf oir to enfordeic provisivns of te codets) applic -Hu

% ~ such permit
by et

-

~ADDIEST ™ Lot e —

2\ pirggent and 1apree to conforn. © o appficable faws of 6 s jur -dicsion. 3xt addition,
2R ek el official’s authorized ~+ esentative shall have

‘ 57802 %8 _
“~PHONE:

~ - ,___mﬂ-g———-"- T »47—.——-

0 Varian. -

3 Misceliane ~us

1 Conditicnal « @

3 Interpretation ”
T Approved

O Denied

Wﬂslaric Freservatic:*
nt in District or Landmarx
3 Doos Not Require Review:
5 Requires Review

e

Fatar

; 3 Appovea pu
£ Loproved Wiy~ 2%
3 Denied /p/ '/ 57
he » thotty o enter all /ﬁa' 70 £ ‘/7 ;? 7
17720

*

‘ recy vd 2nfl it 1 have been

Z
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Mumbing Tc 86 instailed By:
LIMASTER PLUMBER
2. 010K BURNERMAN 5
IOMFGDHC i OSALREN MECEM ey |
4 ZRPUBLC WU EMPLOVE -
5 {1 PROPERTY LANSA

__ CENS: #L x_...ll J

Hopk-Up & miag nobcauon
Haximum of 1 Hook-Up

|
J HOQICUP: to 1. DI seveer in
[~ Y= inote cases where the connectio.
i8 nol regulated and inspected by
the keal Salary Listrict

CR

) J %m o an existing sbaurface
e r dispodal Bysteen,

o st

e

| Hoscbibb * iticor
b o e
Fioor Drain

e

t
! Urina¢
[ p——

oo

Nunse
-t

T Cehymn
Typo of Fisiire

{ Bathtub (endt Shower

Stower (Separc )

Sink

Erink

Foy

Wash Baain

7
, Indire 2t Vast?

et 2

Water Closat (Toilet)

A -
T Wale
1

Treatmaat Satener, Filla, etc

| Clothes Wkisher
i

BENOGATION of iy
T Eide, .08, 200 DY withou!
DEW HIXTHBS.

—mmber of Ho-av—:-\lm
& Ralocatoris

Hook ‘49 & Relocaton Fee

e e -
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l CGregse/Ch Saparatcr

1
Dish Washer

{ Dental Suspidor

e

Garbage Cist.osal
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| Fixtures (Subtotal)
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ol 1
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Ficnning and Urban Development
Joseph E. Gray Js.

Yt

Ingpection Services
Somuel P Hoffses

g9 e
A8

Chlef 2 Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

AR A BT M ks

TEEAIT

October 6§, 1994

Peter A, Lewis
11 Salem Rd. -
Atkinson, NI 03811

re: 33 Allen Ave. rear

Dear Mr. Lewis:

A Stop Work Order has been placed on 33 Allen Avenue - rear (flea market),
on October 6, 1994; urder Section 117.1 of the BOCA National Building
Ccde/1993 and Article III, Section 14-463 of the Land Use Code.

All work shall cease, and not resume; until all permits have been applied
for and approved by this department.

if you need further assistance, please contact this office.

Sincerely,

Arthur Rowe . ..sazﬁue{f H
Code Enforcement Officer C‘uﬁf of Inspectlon Services

cc: Ronald Reed; lessee, 33 Allen Ave - rear
Peter Hoglund

389 Corgress Street « Partland, Matne 04101« (207) 874.8704 » FAX 874-3716 + TTY 874-8936
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.7 Inspection Services M

1ce: j b Plaaning and Urban Development
fie ~27- Samuel P, Hoffses’.-..J cea ; :

TR et T emoseazan wzJoseph B, Gray Jr. iz i

0 v Director '

CITY.OF PORTLAND

T st

PEINN N

118194

]
e

nson; New Hampshire 03811

RE: 32 Allen Ave,
Flea Market

On October 21, 1994, a permit (#941165) was issued to you “t erect handicap access with
renovations”, A meeting was held with Mr, Peter Hoglund, Lt. Gaylen McDougall and myself af the site
to convey to Mr, Hoglund exactly what had to be dons to get a Certificace of Occupancy. The ftems
relating primarily to emergeney lighting and exiting have nct been completed and no Certificate of
Crcupancy has been issued, althongh the flea marvet has been open for several weekends, peration of
tke tlea market without a Cestificate of Occupancy is & violation of City Ordinance,

You are ﬁcreby ozdered to complete all the recessary work to get a Certificate of Occupancy within tan
days from the date of thiy fetter, Ifyou should fail to camply with al} applicable City Codes, the City will
commence an enfoscement action against you,

Sincere}
AT

Arthur Rowe
Cuode Enforcement Officer

fdm

cc: Peter Hoglund
Ronald Reed
Cerporation Counsel

389 Congress Street « Portland, Maine 04101 » (207) 874-8704 - FAX 8748716 » TTY 874-8936

AR,




BT - T T by A TR LI A P L L SR i e
P o H fl; A 7 T

_ 'APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
' DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
‘ ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS - i\»

R e
BT

‘
A
S

Date _, i 15 Nov 94 ) 19
Receipt and Permit number 371&

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The unders’gned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of

Mci-xa, the Poitland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and he following specifications:

~OCATION OF WORK: 33 Allen Ave ° (rear) Flee Market

’WNEB‘S NAME; __ Peter Lewis -_ ADDRESS:

ou'rm'rs : . - :

. Receptacles____Smtchcs S Plugmold______ Tt TOTAL _35  .evvverernn 100
FIXTURES: (mumber of) ‘ : .
* 'Incandescent __15 I"loureacem. (not strip) "")TAL 11.0¢

Strip Flourescent ft. i
SERVICES: . N ; . 5
w t Ov;rhead Uudéfgfdund I 'femporary* "
METERS (number of)
. ~MOTORS.Jnumber nt) LT
-+ 5.t -Frogtional A ey
- 1 ¥DP or over__ ,
{REF’(DENTIALHEATING ' SR o ‘;_ L
I 0Oif or Gas (number of units) . ‘
. _Flecirie (number of rooms) Voo, PP RIS TY
,COMMERCIAL OR 'INDUSTRIAL HEATING S o o
. “~ 0l or Gas' {(bv a main'boiler)
."Oil or Gas (by. separateunits)______ ,
R Electnc Under 20° kws. Ovex- 20 st
L APPLIANCES (number of). - A
Rangls. .- . @ o e ‘W,aterHeaters S
CocklTops .~ — Disposals SRR,
Wall Ovens: -~ “ - it Dishwashers "~ - __
Drvers . . - -- - ..Compactors R —
Fans ‘ L ’ O‘hers (denote) ‘ : ;
MISCELLANEOUS (numbet of) : - T
. Branch Panels L. ....%. .
Transformers
AirConditioners Central Umt
. Separate Units (windows)
mSigns 205q ft.andunder___............... O I
Over 20 sq. ft.
: Qmmnung?oolsAboveGrov.md
In Ground _____
.v'lre/Bvrgla‘ Alarms Residential __
Comrnercial
;ﬂeavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt . (suchaswelders) 30 amps and under __
over303mps -
ercus,Falrs,etc o
Alterations to' wires. ' I
" Repalrs after fire "_ o eeeieeessesasrredereesitiisaaeiesiraaaaesranienans
Tmergency Ligits, battery 3 . vvvieiiiieroninidiinrianiniiaidinceinenes o
Emergency Generators _ O P RS TR R R
e : INSTALLATION F&f DU
" FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL FNRMIT DOUBLE FUE DUE:
FOR REMOVAI OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-18b) ....ooovviiiiriiniiiiaiinaiiiieisnninniaens
) 'I'OTAL AMOJNT DUE:

FEES

o
2)

£
o

gﬁ;ﬁgﬁ; " AR

et

g

o ST AR

T S T X RE ]

S Ao

INSPECTION.
Will be ready on 519 _;or Will Call XX
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: LaPlante e Elec
ADDRESS:  P.0. Box 971 Ptld, ME 04104
. TEL.: 799-39C4
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3714 SIC‘N_‘,ELOF CON CTOR

e e A S PRI e

e P o A

LIMITED LICENSE NO.

INSPECTOR'S COPY' ~— WHITE
OFFICE COPY -~ CANARY
"ONTRACTOR'S CGPY — GREEN

Ao o e KM ke
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ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS =

%.una.m.,zmmaﬂ 374 L
r >z Al
owner P Lot (s

Date of Permit 1 {1 m.mu&
Final Inspection _ _LL =0 9<%

—
By Inspector WVVL w\b ( U -
Permit Application m«m%&m% No. Com 2y Fon

all

DeLits

{
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REMARKS
N
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Service called in

5.2
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Closing-in
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INSPECTIONS
PROGRESS INSPECTIONS
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PO TS

A7 he u.nierszgned hereby apphes fora permit to mh ,e e7ectr\(cal ing
' Mai.. o, the Portland Electncal, Ordmance, the Natwru 'Flecmcal Cod
LOCATION 'OF WORK: - 33_Akien Aver = ot ipo

»OWNEL"S‘NAME Peter Hog1und ‘ )DRF"“~

v'v\ i)
FIXTIVRES (r.umben ot)

_.Incaqdescent
zatrip Flourescent -

9,0

O
: Electnc Unde.\zo kws':
APPLIANCES:; (otrhber, of)

Ranges Water Heaters

I‘xsposals .
sthwanhers

censediresesaees

Axr Condmoners Central “Unit _ ceae e
; ., Separate. Umts (wmdows)
ngns 20 sq ft, and undex‘ 4
Over 20 sq. £t
Swiu..nmg Poul's Abovp Ground

‘Heavy Duty Outiets 220 Volt (su(‘h as weldbrs) 30 amps and under

Y

: over 30 nmps
Cu:cus, Fan's, e c.! s :

" Alferations to Wwires. -

Repams after fire__ . - "
Emf,rgency Lights, buttery - ...,
Em ergency Genecafors

R N T N R N R TR

PessrEr et rsers e

I"ISTALLA"‘ION FEE DUE: .

..:.. DOUBLE FEE' DUE

I'\X‘SPEC'I TON:

" Wil be ready on __11/4 - pm_, 19_; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR’S NAME:.  LaPlante Elect Co

b.DDREbS Box 971- Ptld
- . TEL.: 799-390%
' MASTER LICENSE NO; Fichag T [apTants " fIG
nmm ‘LICENSE NO.: F3714

NéTUPE OF CONTRAC™OR:
I e

M
\

INSPECTOR'S COPY —- WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTCR'S COPY - GREEN

,__.—-——"

l(“ S,
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City of Portland, Maine — Bm 'ding or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8" 16

:Locaticn of Construction: Owner: Phone: Permit *

. A33 Allen Ave Peter Lewis . ’55038 1 -
Owner Address. - ' Leasee/Buyer’s Name: : BusinessName:

The Garage Chem Free

Conlrac.wr Name . oot , Address: Phone: W'SSUEE T

Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PEZRMIT FEE:

$ 5,000.00 $ K00 50.00 s
Chen Free FIRE DEPT. ©/Approved |INSPECTION: : C Je
O Denied | Use Groupgh2Types. B P!TY (F- PnRTI ,ﬂNﬂ

\llJl--
1 ,'

Club BoCrq ?_ 5 .
¢ Signature: ")‘bl\)w Signgure: 7 > 152-C 002
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PAD.) szg AP&’;’@{;\ wvg

Action: Approved _ - a Special Zone o’ Re\.‘f‘ 33-
Approved with Conditions: 0| 3 shoreland” k

Denied 1} O Wetland -
0 Flood Zone .
ok, . R Siguature: Date: &' Subdivision .

" Permit Taken By: ct Date Applied For: O SitePlan maj3 mlnorDmmD
<L s - T Mary Gresik 05 April 1993 :

s

B Zoning Appeal;
. Tlus permlt appllcauon doesn’ t prcclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. { O Variance

T I Miscellaneous®
HE Buﬂdmg perrmts do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. O Conditional Use
Bunldmg permits are void if work is not siarted within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False wm‘\- /]7 [ Interpretation

: uon may mvahd'ne a buxldmg pemm and smp all work.. X App’oved
. - O Denied

* The Garage Chem Frec : h : P g
: Hietric Preservation
+423 Gorham RD. . e, ; \ fu{l:(Dlstn\,tcr Landmark
i Sca*borough, ME © 04074 % A 8: : 1LY Does Not Requre Reviei -
3 asq—ssg\'

O Hoquires Review
CM\ w e ﬁ@\a "

Action:

: CERTIFICATION El Appoved
1 h"rﬁby cerufy lhall am the owner of record of the named property, or shat the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been 0 Approved ith C¢
i autbonzed by the owner to make this dppiication as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, L) Danie
“ifa permxt for wmk described in the application issued, 1 certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
. areas$ covered by such permlt at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the cade(s) applicable to such permit

05 Aprid 1995 B39-S59S] (

ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE:

RESPONSIBLE PERSCON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE ’ PHONE: 4

White~Permit Desk Grasn-Assessor’'s Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public Flle Ivory Card-Inspector

' bt b gt L : I . . VAN :
R AT TINN [Tt N T NPT RUEIRINPINEPR 1% S FE Lt faxae{t;,;;yky;( oY
i ’ 3 ¥ R
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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716
Location of Construction: Owner: ”' Phone: Permit Ng_ 5 @ "6 -1 é—

33 Allen Ave Pater Lewis

. Ohinap Parm & Gresnhoudes
Contractot Name; . Address: - Phont:

Pegmite;

‘O‘wn'e.r ‘Address: - Leasee/Buyer's Name: Phone: BusinessNare: g
o PERMITISSUED
T S Et——— ]

Past Use: ‘ Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERWIT FEE: JUN Y 5‘995
Lo : $ - $ 25.00 ’

Hultd Use - Sons FIRE DEPT. O Approved |INSPECTION: 1/ AND
- a " O Denied Use Group: Ty;.\c: (Z)ITY %&mﬂp"
o one: : .

’ w/twap siructure

- - — Signature: Signature; -~ 4 = - :
Pioposed Project DescHpion: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVATIES DISTRICY (FUD) | s frpigvaly e By,
" .o : P - AT
: Action: Approved o Special Zona or Reviows: |
Ereey tempovary Strusture Approved with Conditions: 0 Shorgland 7 ¥ ST ¢ 04
Denied 0 Wetland 7= ¢ ang S
I Flood Zone &% 45 'n/\T'i\,

A2
AW NSY

Signature: Tate: 0 Subdivision ™ ¢-yte " * fy#f,.

Permit T: . i . 0 Site Plan maj 0 minor O mm O
¢rmit Taken By Ksry Cresik Date Applied For: 09 June 1995

Unff) - Throueh Tlwrsday 15 Jun 1995

2

Zoning Appeal

This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicani(s) from meeting applicable State and Fed=rul rules. 0 Variance

- . . . . . 0 Misceilaneous .
Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 0 Conditional Use

Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa- O Interpreiation
tion may invaliate a building permit and stop all work.. O Appioved
O Denied

distoric Preservation
O Not in District or Landm~~,
(1. Does Not Require Heview
0O Requires Review

Actlon:

CURTIFICATION 0 Appoved o
Thereby certify thut [ am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that [ have been | O Approved with Conditions
authorized by the owner to make this application as his autherized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction, In addition, | O Denied
- if a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit Date:

e £ T e 09 June 1995
SIGHATUIK. OF APPLICANT Uebert C. Ewrnelr  ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE:

S J
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TUTLE PHNNE: CEO DISTRICT |_ /,,,

Waite-Permit Desk  Green-fssessor's  Canary-D.PW. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspecter ——
: ae e |

R e ke R
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Inspection Reegrd
Type

Foundation:

yraming:

Plumbing: ___

Final:
Other:




